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Ubiquitin Carrier Protein 9 (UBC9) Antibody

Catalogue No.:abx025821

{
~ l.,
7 ",.@\J
B
"‘

LI

'

A d

- %
-
sl )

i'Bégg‘

A2058
95

728
55

36l

28
1794
12
55 -
-

36
28

17

1"
() ()

UBE2I (Ubc9) is a member of the E2 family and is specific for the conjugation of SUMO to a variety of target proteins. SUMO
conjugation to target proteins is mediated by a different, but analogous, pathway to ubiquitinylation. This E2 is unusual in that it
interacts directly with protein substrates that are modified by sumoylation, and may play a role in substrate recognition. UBE2I
can mediate the conjugation of SUMO-1 to a variety of proteins including RanGAP1, 1?B?, and PML without the requirement of
an E3 ligase. UBE2I is essential for nuclear architecture and chromosome segregation.

Target:

Clonality:

Reactivity:

Tested Applications:

Host:

v1.0.0

Ubiquitin Carrier Protein 9 (UBC9)

Polyclonal

Human

ELISA, WB, IHC

Rabbit
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Recommended dilutions: WB: 1/1000, IHC-P: 1/50 - 1/100. Not tested in IHC-F. Optimal dilutions/concentrations should be

Conjugation:

Immunogen:

Isotype:

Form:

Purification:

Storage:

UniProt Primary AC:

NCBI Accession:

KEGG:

String:

Molecular Weight:

Buffer:

Specificity:

Note:

v1.0.0

determined by the end user.

Unconjugated

KLH-conjugated synthetic peptide between 1-30 amino acids from the N-terminal region of human

UBC9 (UBE2I).
IgG

Liquid

Purified through a protein G column, eluted with high and low pH buffers and neutralized
immediately, followed by dialysis against PBS.

Aliquot and store at -20°C. Avoid repeated freeze/thaw cycles.

P63279 (UniProt, ExXPASY)

NP_003336.1, NP_919235.1, NP_919236.1, NP_919237.1

hsa:7329

9606.ENSP00000348056

Calculated MW: 18 kDa

PBS containing 0.09% sodium azide.

Predicted to react with Mouse, Rat, Zebrafish and Xenopus UBEZ2I.

THIS PRODUCT IS FOR RESEARCH USE ONLY. NOT FOR USE IN DIAGNOSTIC,
THERAPEUTIC OR COSMETIC PROCEDURES. NOT FOR HUMAN OR ANIMAL
CONSUMPTION.
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https://www.uniprot.org/uniprot/P63279
https://swissmodel.expasy.org/repository/uniprot/P63279
https://string-db.org/network/9606.ENSP00000348056

